ORDER

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

DATE:

CONTRACT #:

October 8, 2019

Contract Modification:

1

#16-2017

PROJECT: Stream Buffer Stewardship for Woif Run

TO: Friends of Wolf Run

Original Contract Amount $43,520.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Existing Contract Amount

|Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$7,766.27

$43,520.00

Percent Change of This Contract Modification -18%

Original Contract Amount $43,520.00

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$7,766.27

Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -18%

New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $35,753.73

Recommended by . JWLL{f‘— WM. C W(/j Proj. Engr. Date | ! / 24/19
y o= g (Proj. Engr.) 0 /2% /11

Accepted by

(Consuitant)

Accepted by

(Contractor)

Approved b N

(Director)

Approved by

{Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

Date-

Date. {z;g'@g’@,?
Date. /0[30{ /7

Date:

Date-




| o | abed

12'99L'2 $ 2oyd Joe5uod uj (asealour) 1aN
- $ aseasoul B0
(22°992°2) $ asea103p €10 ]
j
- $ - $ ¢l
- $ - $ 12
- $ - $ oL
E $| - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $ - $ L
. $| - $ 9
- $ - $ g
- $ - $ 14
- $ - $ €
- $ - $ 4
- $| - $ b
- $ |(229922) $ [(ze9as’2) b s 3a |
“om._«co% ”__memmzoc_ ﬁom.acoow.w__%mmobwo S04 1N Apuen | spun sabueyd jo uopdiiosag \.“”_m%< HM_
‘suonesloads pue sue|d 10esu00 ay) wody sabueys Buimojo} ay) yim Aldwod o) pejsenbal Ageiay aJe NoA
01
uny JIoAA JO spusli4 ;10oloud
L102-9L#| # LOVHINOD
L| # POW dBJUOD NOILVIIdIdON LOVYLNOD
’ 6102 '8 #2q0100 -31vd ININNAUIA0O ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Friends of Wolf Run
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |cONTRACT NO. #16-2017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

—_—

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X _No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary

Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes X No

If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes  No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




